CITY OF KELOWNA

BYLAW NO. 10232

Amendment No. 76 to City of Kelowna Ticket Information Utilization Bylaw No. 6550-89

The Municipal Council of the City of Kelowna, in open meeting assembled, enacts as follows:

1. THAT City of Kelowna Ticket Information Utilization Bylaw No. 6550-89 be amended by adding a new **<u>SCHEDULE 28</u>** as follows:

"SCHEDULE 28

Bylaw No. 9612

SOIL REMOVAL AND DEPOSIT BYLAW NO. 9612

		SECTION	<u>FINE</u>
-	Violation of any provision of	7.1	\$500.00"

2. This bylaw may be cited as "Bylaw No. 10232 being Amendment No. 76 to City of Kelowna Ticket Information Utilization Bylaw No. 6550-89".

Read a first, second and third time by the Municipal Council this 21st day of September, 2009.

Adopted by the Municipal Council of the City of Kelowna this

Mayor

City Clerk